JFHLBank
San Francisco

2010 AHP Round B

Award Recipients

Arizona

County City
Coconino Flagstaff
Maricopa Phoenix
Maricopa Phoenix
Maricopa Phoenix
Maricopa Tempe
Pima Tucson
Santa Cruz Nogales
Yuma Yuma
California

County City
Alameda Oakland
Alameda Oakland
Alameda Oakland
Alameda Oakland
Alameda San Leandro
Alameda Union City
Fresno Fresno
Fresno Fresno
Kern Arvin

Project Name

Habitat at Butler
Devine Legacy on Central

Roeser Haciendas

Vista Del Sol

Apache ASL Trails

South Park Village

Bowman Senior Residences

Crossroads Mission Family Center

Project Name

Cathedral Gardens

FACT Permanent Housing
Project Pride

St. Joseph's Family Apartments

The Alameda at San Leandro
Crossings

Station District Family Housing
Phase Il

Alta Monte

Rescue The Children

Sycamore Family Apartments

Member

Sunwest Bank
National Bank of Arizona

National Bank of Arizona

National Bank of Arizona

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Bank of Tucson

Bank of Tucson

The Foothills Bank

Member

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Bank of Alameda

Bank of Alameda

Union Bank

Silicon Valley Bank

Union Bank

Bank of the West

Premier Valley Bank

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank

Sponsor

Habitat for Humanity - Flagstaff

Native American Connections, Inc.

National Farm Workers Service
Center, Inc.- Arizona

Habitat for Humanity - Central
Arizona

Arizona Deaf Seniors Citizen
Coalition

La Frontera, Inc.

Nogales Community Development
Corporation

Crossroads Mission

Sponsor

EAH Inc.

East Bay Community Recovery
Fund

East Bay Community Recovery
Fund

BRIDGE Housing Corporation
BRIDGE Housing Corporation

Mid-Peninsula Housing Coalition
Housing Authority of the City &
County of Fresno

Fresno Rescue Mission Inc.

Valley Initiatives for Affordable
Housing

Type

Own
Rent
Rent

Own

Rent

Own

Rent

Rent

Type

Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent

Subsidy Total VLI
Units Units
60,000 4 4
990,000 65 48
450,000 46 45
322,000 14 14
1,000,000 75 45
1,000,000 50 0
800,000 40 40
1,000,000 50 50
Subsidy Total VLI
Units Units

1,000,000 100 70
700,000 7 7
1,000,000 20 20
610,000 62 48
990,000 100 99
560,000 57 56
371,000 28 27
1,000,000 62 58
480,000 49 30
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California

County

Kern
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Madera

Mendocino

Mendocino

Mendocino
Placer

Riverside

Riverside

Sacramento

San
Bernardino

San Diego

City

Bakersfield
Bell Gardens

Long Beach

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Reseda

Chowchilla

Laytonville

Ukiah

Ukiah
Auburn

Cathedral
City

Indio

Folsom

Loma Linda

Carlsbad

Project Name

Eucalyptus Village
Terra Bella

Long Beach Senior Artists Colony

28th St YMCA Residences

Buckingham Senior Apartments

Glassell Park Community Housing

Jefferson Park Terrace
Michael's Village
PWC Family Housing

Star Apartments
Step Up on Vine

Willis Avenue Apartments
Canby Woods Senior Housing

Shasta Court
Cahto Rental Housing

TAY Wellness Housing
Development

TOTIL House
Mercy Auburn Senior Apartments

River Canyon Apartments

Indio NSP-2 REO Resale

Folsom Oaks Apartments

Aidan's Walk Senior Apartments

Tavarua Senior Apartments

Member

Pacific Western Bank
Citibank, N.A.
City National Bank

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank

Citibank, N.A.

Mississippi Valley Life Insurance
Company

Bank of America California
First Private Bank & Trust
Citibank, N.A.

Community Bank
Citibank, N.A.

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank
Union Bank

Pacific Western Bank

Bank of America California

Mendo Lake Credit Union

Bank of the West
Silicon Valley Bank
Bank of the West

Desert Commercial Bank

Bank of Sacramento

East West Bank

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Sponsor

Corporation For Better Housing
Abode Communities

Century Affordable Development,
Inc.

Clifford Beers Housing, Inc.

Western Community Housing, Inc.

Abode Communities

Mercy Housing California
Step-Up On Second Street

LTSC Community Development
Corporation

Skid Row Housing Trust
Step-Up On Second Street
A Community of Friends

Housing Corporation of America,
Inc.

Corporation For Better Housing

Cahto Indian Tribe of the
Laytonville Rancheria

Redwood Children's Services

Ford Street Project
Mercy Housing California

National Community Renaissance
(National CORE)

RANCHO Housing Alliance

Transitional Living & Community
Support, Inc.

Las Palmas Foundation

Western Community Housing, Inc.

Type

Rent
Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent

Rent
Rent
Rent

Rent
Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent
Rent

Own

Rent

Rent

Rent

Subsidy

940,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

500,000

690,000
490,000

590,000
500,000
440,000

1,000,000
640,000
410,000

970,000

720,000
70,000

110,000

300,000
590,000
590,000

240,000
180,000

1,000,000

490,000

Total
Units

94
65
161

49

70
50

60
32
45

102
34
42

98

72

12

22
60
60

16
19

152

50

VLI
Units

73
64
81

48

69
35

49
30
44

77
32
Y|

97

72
7

11

22
59
45

16
18

98

35
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California

County

San Diego

San Diego

San
Francisco
San Joaquin

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

Sonoma

Sonoma

Sutter

Tulare

Tulare

Ventura

Ventura

Yolo

City

Escondido

San Diego

San
Francisco
Stockton

San Jose

San Jose

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Live Oak

Goshen

Oxnard

Santa Paula

Woodland

Project Name

Juniper Senior Village

Veterans Village of San Diego
Housing & Services for Iraq and
Afghanistan

Hunters View - Phase 1

Vintage Plaza

Family Supportive Housing
Fourth Street Apartments

Amorosa Village |

McMinn Avenue Shared Housing

Maple Park, Phase |

Goshen Village Il
Neighborhood Revitalization

D Street Apartments

Paseo Santa Barbara, Phase |

Habitat for Humanity Yolo County
- Heidrick Ranch

Member

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Rabobank

Silicon Valley Bank

Bank of Stockton

Heritage Bank of Commerce

Mississippi Valley Life Insurance
Company

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank

First Community Bank

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank

Wells Fargo Financial National
Bank

Visalia Community Bank

Mississippi Valley Life Insurance
Company

Citibank, N.A.

First Northern Bank of Dixon

Sponsor

National Community Renaissance
(National CORE)

Vietnam Veterans of San Diego

Hunter's Point Affordable Housing,
Inc.

Visionary Home Builders of
California

Family Supportive Housing

First Community Housing
Corporation

Burbank Housing Development
Corporation

Community Housing Sonoma
County

Sutter Community Affordable
Housing

Self-Help Enterprises

Habitat for Humanity - Tulare
County

Many Mansions, Inc.

Cabrillo Economic Development
Corporation

Habitat for Humanity - Yolo County

Type

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Rent

Own

Rent

Rent

Own

Subsidy

500,000

600,000

1,000,000

233,448

350,000
1,000,000

960,000

80,000

550,000

550,000

105,000

80,000

740,000

33,000

Total
Units
61

24

107

18

36
100

97

56

56

74

1

VLI
Units
51

12

106

17

35
75

68

40

34

45
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Nevada

County

Humboldt

Colorado

County

Denver

lllinois

County

Cook

Michigan
County

Kent

New Jersey

County

Union

Washington
County

King

City

Winnemucca

City

Denver

City

Country Club
Hills

City

Kentwood

City

Elizabeth

City

Seattle

Project Name

Winnemucca Senior Apartments

Project Name

1099 Osage Apartments
(formerly, South Lincoln Tower)

Project Name

Country Club Hills Wellness
Center

Project Name

Wedgwood Children's Home
Rehabilitation

Project Name

205 First Street Senior Housing
Development

Project Name

Jackson Street Apartments

Member

Charles Schwab Bank

Member

Citibank, N.A.

Member

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Member

Bank of Arizona

Member

JPMorgan Bank & Trust Company

Member

Mississippi Valley Life Insurance
Company

Sponsor

Nevada Rural Housing Authority

Sponsor

The Housing Authority of the City
and County of Denver (DHA)

Sponsor

South Suburban PADS

Sponsor

Wedgwood Christian Services

Sponsor

Housing Authority of the City of
Elizabeth

Sponsor

Low Income Housing Institute

Type

Rent

Type

Rent

Type

Rent

Type

Rent

Type

Rent

Type

Rent

Totals

Subsidy

600,000

Subsidy

1,000,000

Subsidy

725,000

Subsidy

700,000

Subsidy

310,000

Subsidy

650,000

36,559,448

Total
Units

30

Total
Units

100

Total
Units

77

Total
Units

60

Total
Units

31

Total
Units

61

3,213

VLI
Units

30

VLI
Units

60

VLI
Units

47

VLI
Units

60

VLI
Units

31

VLI
Units
60

2,578
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